
MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD

*Wellcome Supermarket coupon will be redeem at the Gift Centre (Mongkok District) in 1 month via Whatsapp notice.

-Included Report Explanation 1 Time 

- Please make an appointment for the medical examination service through the
enquiry phone. 
(Other medical examination plans are welcome to inquire)

Free 
Wellcome Supermarket coupon$1,000  Or 

Vitamin D + Glycoslated Hemoglobin A1C
Free 

Wellcome Supermarket coupon$700  Or
Vitamin D

Original Price$3,380 Original Price$6,180 Original Price$7,380

Original Price$10,180 Original Price$5,680 Original Price$9,680

 美邦醫學體檢中心有限公司

(D)Ultrasound (7 choose 2﻿)
Original price $2,300

(USBR) Breast
(USTY) Thyroid
(UCRT) Carotid IMT
(USHP) Upper Abdomen
{Examine Hepatobiliary System}
(USKSP) Upper Abdomen (2)
{Examine Kidney, Pancreas, Spleen}
(USAN) Abdominal Aorta
(USPV/USPSBD) Lower Abdomen
{Examine F - Uterus+Ovaries+Bladder
M - Prostate+Bladder}

Customers can eligible for a
free examination of

Thyroxine(T4) 
Valued HK$410 

upon purchase of plans
A+B/A+B+C/A+C/

A+D/A+C+D. 

(A)Comprehensive Health Check Package (81 Items Included ) Original price $3,380
Lipid 
Total Cholesterol
Triglycerides
High-Density
Lipoprotein
Low-Density
Lipoprotein
Very-Low-Density
Lipoprotein
Total Lipid

Tissue Damage Index
CK Total

Kidney Function
Creatinine
Urea

Trace Element
Calcium,Potassium,
Sodium,Chloride

Heart Problem
Troponin I

Blood Cells Analysis
White Blood Cell
Red Blood Cell
Haemoglobin
Haematocrit
Mean Corpuscular Volume
Mean Corpuscular Haemoglobin
Mean Corpuscular Hemoglobin Concentration
Platelet
Neutrophils
Lymphocytes
Monocytes
Eosinophils
Basophils
Blood Smear

Inflammation Index
hs-CRP(Quanti)
Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate

Tumor Marker
Cytokeratin 19 Fragment (CYFRA21-1)

Liver Function
SGPT(ALT)
SGOT(AST)
Total Protein
Albumin
Globulin
AG Ratio
Total Bilirubin
Direct Bilirubin
Indirect Bilirubin
GGT
ALP
HBsAg
HBsAb

Gout
Uric acid

Diabetes Mellitus
Blood Sugar

Anemia
Iron

Urology Problem
Color
Specific Gravity
Appearance
Reaction
Albumin
Sugar
Bilirubin
Urobilinogen
Nitrate
Ketone
Blood
White Blood Cell
Mucous
Cast
Red Blood Cell
Crystal
Epithelial Cell
　

RA Possibility
RA Factor

Pancreas Problem Biomarker
Amylase

Ova&Parasites, etc.
Stool Colour
Stool Conisitency
Stool Pus Cells
Stool Red Blood Cell
Stool Ova&Cyst
　

Bone Densitometry Test
Bone Density Test By 
Ultrasound

Bone
Phosphorus Inorganic
Magnesium

Colon Cancer Sreening
Stool Occult Blood

Basic Body Information
Medical History
Assessment Form
Blood Pressure
Pulse
Weight
Height
Pulse Pressure
Difference

(B)Ultrasound Upper Abdomen & Pelvis 
(7 Items Included)   
Original price $2,800

Liver     Gallbladder     
Spleen   Kidneys     
Pancreas     Bladder
Prostate (For Men)
Pelvis - Uterus&Ovaries 
(For Women)

(C)Tumor Marker Package 
(Man: 7 Items / Women: 8 Items) 
Original price $4,000

Liver:AFP               Stomach:CA72.4   
Lung:NSE              Colon:CEA
Pancreas:CA199   Nasopharynx:EBV
Prostate:PSA(For Men)           
Breast:CA153   Ovary:CA125(For Women)

Popular Add-On Items: 
X-Ray (Chest)                            $400
Estimated Glomerular 
Filtration Rate (eGFR)    $300 

Pap Smear                        $400
Breast Ultrasound $900
ECG (Resting)                $320

(VALID UNTIL 30/06/2026)Inquiry & Booking 

-MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD. reserves the final right to suspend, modify or terminate this event and/or any of the terms and
conditions without prior notice. In case of dispute, the decision of MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD. shall be final. 

Plan A (81 items) Plan A+B (88 items) Plan A+C (88 items For Men/89 items
For Women)

Plan A+B+C (95 items For Men/
96 items For Women)

Plan A+D (83 items) Plan A+C+D (90 items For Men/
91 items For Women)

2,400HK$

Special 
Price

4,000HK$

Special 
Price

3,500HK$

Special 
Price

Free 
Wellcome Supermarket coupon$800  Or

 Vitamin D + Glycoslated Hemoglobin A1C 

3,800HK$

Special 
Price

Free 
Wellcome Supermarket coupon$200

Or  Glycoslated Hemoglobin A1C 

3,200HK$

Special 
Price

Free 
Wellcome Supermarket coupon$800  Or 
 Vitamin D + Glycoslated Hemoglobin A1C 

4,200HK$

Special 
Price

Free 
Wellcome Supermarket coupon$600  Or 

Vitamin D

Mammography (2 sided)                                                         $1800  (Exclusively in Mongkok Langham Place Shop)
Human Papilloma Virus HPVDNA-PS                       $695
Bone Density Test DEXA ( L Spine & Femur)  $750  (Exclusively in Mongkok Langham Place Shop)

Price$1,610 Price $1,220

Price $1,220
Price$390

MMPS-PLAN A-1

Price$1,610

Price$1,610

Grand openingGrand opening

offeroffer

Grand opening

offer
To celebrate the

opening of the new
Causeway Bay 

World Trade Centre
store, enjoy an extra
$400 off on selected

A+C packages! 
(Only applicable for

successful completion
of medical check-up

before June 30, 2026)

Hot response! 
Relaunching now!

Hot response! 
Relaunching now!

Mongkok Langham Place (Kowloon)

Causeway Bay World Trade Centre
(Hong Kong Island)

Tsuen Wan West (New Territories)

Yuen Long (New Territories West)
E-mail: joe.lam@mobilemedical.com.hk

Joe Lam
Tel / whatsapp : 5303 8854

Joe
打字機
HKBU SCE Friends Member Offer



MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD

Original Price$3,380

Ultrasound Breasts
Bone Density Test by Ultrasound
Pap smear
Ultrasound Pelvis (Ovaries, Urinary Bladder, Uterus)

Original Price$18,800

Liver Function
SGPT(ALT)
SGOT(AST)
Total Protein
Albumin
Globulin
AG Ratio
Total Bilirubin
Direct Bilirubin
Indirect Bilirubin
GGT
ALP

Liver Fibrosis Biomarker
Laminin
Hyaluronic Acid

HepatitisA Immunity
IgG HAV Ab IgG

Hepatitis B Immunity
HBsAb

Hepatitis B Carrier
HBsAg

Hepatitis C Carrier
HCVAb

Colon Tumor Biomarker
CEA

Heart Muscle Damage Index
Myoglobin

Liver Tumor Biomarker
AFP

Autoimmune Thyroid Disorder
Anti-TPO Antibody

Kidney Function
Creatinine,Urea
e Glomerular Filtration Rate (eGFR)

Bone Check
Bone Density Test DEXA ( L Spine & Femur ) 

Blood Cells Analysis
White Blood Cell,Red Blood Cell
Haemoglobin,Haematocrit
Mean Corpuscular Volume
Mean Corpuscular Haemoglobin
Mean Corpuscular Hemoglobin
Concentration,Platelet
Neutrophils,Lymphocytes
Monocytes,Eosinophils
Basophils,Blood Smear

Basic Body Information
Medical History Assessment Form
Blood Pressure,Pulse
Weight,Height
Body Mass Index

Body Composition Anaylsis
Total Body Water (TBW)
Protein
Minerals
Body Fat Mass (BFM)
Skeletal Muscle Mass (SMM)
Percent Body Fat (PBF)
Segmental Lean Analysis
Segmental Fat Analysis
Weight Control Guideline
Obesity Evaluation
Waist-Hip Ratio
Visceral Fat Level
Fat Free Mass (FFM)
Basal Metabolic Rate (BMR)
Obesity Degree
Recommended Calorie Intake
Calorie Expenditure of Exercise

General Nutritional Service
General Nutrition Assessment

Very Early Screening of Circulating
Tumor Cells
Accuracy, sensitivity and specificity
are up to﻿ 93-97% 
Man/Woman's 9 items CTCs Early
Screening by mRNA
Lung, Liver, 
Stomach, Pancreas, 
Colon, Head&Neck,
Nasophargneal,
Breast, 
Prostate(M)/ Cervix (F)

Ultrasound(choose any 3 )
1.(USBR) Breast
2.(USTY) Thyroid
3.(UCRT) Carotid IMT
4.(USHP) Upper Abdomen
{Examine Hepatobiliary System}
5.(USKSP) Upper Abdomen (2)
{Examine Kidney, Pancreas, Spleen}
6.(USAN) Abdominal Aorta
7.(USPV/USPSBD) Lower Abdomen
{Examine F-Uterus/Ovaries/Bladder M-
Prostate/Bladder}

Tumor Biomarker(choose any 4 )
1.(EBV) NPC Marker 
2.(Pepsinogen I & II Ratio)
Stomach Marker **(Represents 2 )
3.(Beta-HCG) Sex Organ Marker
4.(Ferritin) Multi-Pathological Marker
5.(SCC Antigen) Squamous Cell Marker
6.(Beta (β) 2 Microglobulin)
Lymphoproliferative Disease Marker

p02
Pulse Oximetry

Thyroid Function
Free T4
TSH

Lipid
Total Cholesterol
Triglycerides
HDL
LDL
VLDL
Total Lipid

Gout
Uric acid

Diabetes Mellitus
Blood Sugar

Trace Element
Calcium,P04
Magnesium

Arthritis Biomaker
RA Factor

Flat Feet Examination
Flat Feet Examination

Urology Problem
Color
Specific Gravity
Appearance
Reaction,Albumin
Sugar,Bilirubin
Urobilinogen
Nitrate,Ketone
White Blood Cell
Mucous,Cast
Red Blood Cell
Crystal,Blood
Epithelial Cell

Colon Cancer Sreening
Stool Occult Blood
Stool Occult Blood (FIT)

Inflammation Index
hs-CRP(Quanti)

Heart Problem Biomarker
Troponin I
ECG (Resting)

Tissue Damage Index
CK Total

H.Pylori Infection
Helicobacter Pylori Antibody

Pancreas Problem Biomarker
Amylase
Lipase

Vitamin
Vitamin D

Woman Well Health Screen

Cardio Vascular Screening by Hotman System (II) +
Pulse Wave Velocity for Vascular Health Screening

Approved by FDA, CE and TUV

Painless. No blood draw & perfusion, nor radiation are required.
Using Thoracic Electrical Bioimpedance (TEB) technology,
 which consists of electrodes assessing the blood flow (hemodynamics)

Early screening of cardiovascular diseases, such as high blood pressure, 
coronary heart disease, etc

Cardiac Performance: Cardiac Index, Stroke Index
Pre Load: Stroke Volume Variation
After Load: Stroke Systemic Vascular Resistance Index, Stroke Systemic
Vascular Resistance, Total Peripheral Resistance Index
Cardiac Contractility: Left Stroke Work Index, Ejection Phase Contractility Index, Ejection Fraction
Basic: Heart Rate, Systolic Blood Pressure, Diastolic Blood Pressure, Mean Arterial Pressure
Hemodynamic Analysis: MAP/SI Hexagonal Graph

Original Price$2,200 1,650

Original Price$8,000

 美邦醫學體檢中心有限公司

Super Plan (123 Items Included) 
MMPS-PLAN-SP3F /
MMPS-PLAN-SP3M

8,650HK$

CX-NEH + PWV

HK$(Exclusively in Mongkok Langham Place Shop)

Limited time offer : enjoy an add-on price @$1,300 while purchased with any other package.

(Exclusively in Mongkok Langham Place Shop)

Special 
Price

Free Supermarket coupon $400

*Wellcome Supermarket coupon will be redeem at the Gift Centre (Mongkok District) in 1 month via Whatsapp notice.

2,200HK$

Special 
Price

Special 
Price

free item
Chest X-ray,

Valued HK$400.

Free Supermarket coupon $500

PL-GYNPP

Enjoy extra $200 discount upon P.M. appointment.

FibroScan®                        $1,000
Who Should Get a FibroScan
1. Diabetes/ Insulin Resistance  2. Obesity 3. Hypertension
4. Dyslipidaemia 5. Alcohol consumer 6. Hepatitis B/C
7. Take certain medication for a long time

FibroScan is a non-invasive test of liver

elastography. The special ultrasound

technology that measures liver stiffness

(hardness) and fatty changes in your liver. 

-Included Report Explanation 1 Time 

- Please make an appointment for the medical examination service through the
enquiry phone. 
(Other medical examination plans are welcome to inquire)

(VALID UNTIL 30/06/2026)Inquiry & Booking 

-MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD. reserves the final right to suspend, modify or terminate this event and/or any of the terms and
conditions without prior notice. In case of dispute, the decision of MOBILE MEDICAL & HEALTH CHECK CENTRE LTD. shall be final. 

Mongkok Langham Place (Kowloon)

Causeway Bay World Trade Centre
(Hong Kong Island)

Tsuen Wan West (New Territories)

Yuen Long (New Territories West)

(Exclusively in Mongkok Langham Place Shop)

E-mail: joe.lam@mobilemedical.com.hk

Joe Lam
Tel / whatsapp : 5303 8854

https://mobilemedical.com.hk/%E9%81%8B%E5%8B%95%E4%B8%80%E6%97%8F%E5%BF%83%E8%87%9F%E6%A9%9F%E8%83%BD%E6%B8%AC%E8%A9%A6
https://mobilemedical.com.hk/%E9%81%8B%E5%8B%95%E4%B8%80%E6%97%8F%E5%BF%83%E8%87%9F%E6%A9%9F%E8%83%BD%E6%B8%AC%E8%A9%A6
Joe
打字機
HKBU SCE Friends Member Offer
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